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Wettkampf 72 - 50m Freistil weiblich - offen, Jahrgang
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 00:34,77   2011: 00:33,73   2010: 00:33,12   2009: 00:33,06   2008: 00:32,80   2007: 00:32,54
2006 und älter: 00:32,01

Jahrgang 2012
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Hanna Käfer 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:31,01 441
2. Lea Attig 2012 SG Worms 00:31,07 438
3. Linnea Frank 2012 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:31,43 423
4. Leonie Polotzek 2012 SC Wörth 00:32,02 400
5. Irem Senhalli 2012 SG Worms 00:32,16 395
6. Eva Gensty 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 00:32,56 381
7. Ayda Kiarie 2012 SG Worms 00:32,57 380
8. Marta Korotchenko 2012 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:32,91 369
9. Milena Wegele 2012 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:33,00 366
10. Angelina Hryshchenko 2012 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:33,03 365
11. Lilly Faber 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,10 362
12. Matilda Amelia Benyo 2012 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:33,12 362
13. Leyla Makeev 2012 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:33,16 360
14. Sophie Winkens 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 00:33,32 355
15. Lina Döring 2012 TPSV Enkenbach 00:33,83 339
16. Carolina Pommer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,84 339
17. Laura Wagner 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,97 335
18. Amelie Prinz 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:34,17 329
19. Lina Stroh 2012 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:34,51 320
20. Hannah Hölscher 2012 SSC Landau 00:34,72 314
21. Malva-Stine Trapp 2012 VfR Simmern 00:35,52 293 EnM

Jahrgang 2011
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Dafne Stibenz 2011 SG Worms 00:28,91 544
2. Fleur Valerius 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:30,16 479
3. Leilani Filser 2011 WSV Speyer 00:30,92 445
4. Sofia Lecci 2011 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:31,12 436
5. Sofiia Luchko 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:31,28 430
6. Lea Kurz 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:31,90 405
7. Nora Wilke 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:32,09 398
8. Angelina Werwein 2011 Ludwigshafener SV 00:32,14 396
9. Victoria Ishikow 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:32,20 394
10. Maja Schlaf 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,43 385
11. Constance Frank 2011 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:32,76 374
12. Lara Clemens 2011 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:33,41 352
13. Linneá Sofie Lehmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,49 350
14. Stella Dubois 2011 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:33,80 340 EnM
15. Susanna Stiny 2011 TV Bad Bergzabern 00:33,86 339 EnM
16. Magdalena Schmidt 2011 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:34,36 324 EnM
17. Julia Awad 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,49 320 EnM
18. Darja Terebunskyy 2011 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:35,74 288 EnM
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Jahrgang 2010
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,93 543
2. Caja Helene Schott 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:30,40 468
3. Lena Felicitas Umland 2010 SG Worms 00:30,46 465
4. Sophie Koßmann 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:31,13 436
5. Marie Geißert 2010 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:31,27 430
6. Laura Janzer 2010 SG Worms 00:31,92 404
7. Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,11 397
8. Linda Maria Supe 2010 SSC Landau 00:32,14 396
9. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 00:32,15 396
10. Lia-Madeleine Lehmann 2010 WSV Speyer 00:32,21 393
11. Kate Schröder 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:32,46 384
12. Josepha Sailer 2010 WSV Speyer 00:32,54 381
13. Leni Herrmann 2010 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:32,58 380
14. Finja Kuhn 2010 SSC Landau 00:32,59 380
15. Sarina Hansen 2010 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:33,13 361 EnM
16. Lena Dichtl 2010 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:33,27 357 EnM
17. Emely Kubiczeck 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:33,30 356 EnM
18. Lena Tillack 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,50 350 EnM

abgemeldet
Elena Baranava 2010 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens

Jahrgang 2009
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Charlotte Weinandy 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,95 542
2. Maria Bauer 2009 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:29,66 504
3. Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,09 483
4. Emma Pretz 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,80 450
5. Lisanne Zoe Haas 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,83 449
6. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,02 440
7. Judith Sieberg 2009 WSV Speyer 00:31,18 434
8. Silja Sprenger 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:31,22 432
9. Katharina Traut 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:31,41 424
10. Joscelin Tarpen 2009 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:31,56 418
11. Sarah Pilicek 2009 TV Bad Bergzabern 00:31,66 414
12. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,12 397
13. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 00:32,22 393
14. Marit-Henrike Trapp 2009 VfR Simmern 00:32,34 389
15. Maja Vivien Walter 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:33,06 364
16. Emilie Seither 2009 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:33,14 361 EnM

abgemeldet
Polina Voitova 2009 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt
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Jahrgang 2008
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Ella Wricke 2008 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:29,29 523
2. Sarah Kurz 2008 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:29,67 503
3. Lena Kornek 2008 SSV Mutterstadt 00:29,97 488
4. Mara-Emely Kremer 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,47 465
5. Marie Allmann 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:30,68 455
6. Elisa Graf 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:30,71 454
7. Marlene Kopf 2008 SSC Landau 00:31,10 437
8. Emma Wilhelm 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,28 430
9. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,72 412
10. Anna Zimmermann 2008 SSC Landau 00:31,97 402
11. Ricarda Clemens 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:32,02 400
12. Liana Da Costa 2008 SG Westerwald 00:32,06 399
13. Maja Gelbert 2008 Ludwigshafener SV 00:32,40 386
14. Maren Dohn 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:32,68 377

abgemeldet
Sarah Maria Tinti 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK

Jahrgang 2007
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Sakura Sawamura 2007 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:29,17 530
2. Jule Sünnen 2007 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:29,69 502
3. Kinga Kowalik 2007 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:30,16 479
4. Leonie Sünnen 2007 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:30,97 443
5. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:31,08 438
6. Chiara Dubois 2007 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:32,91 369 EnM

abgemeldet
Alina Wagner 2007 White Sharks BKS e.V.

Offene Wertung
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Meisterin

Sophie Bastian 2003 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:27,52 631
2. Mara Griebe 2006 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:28,16 589
3. Dafne Stibenz 2011 SG Worms 00:28,91 544
4. Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,93 543
5. Charlotte Weinandy 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,95 542
6. Sakura Sawamura 2007 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:29,17 530
7. Ella Wricke 2008 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:29,29 523
8. Juli Clara Schmell 2006 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:29,33 521
9. Jule Huhn 2006 VfR Simmern 00:29,57 509
10. Maria Bauer 2009 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:29,66 504
11. Sarah Kurz 2008 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:29,67 503
12. Jule Sünnen 2007 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:29,69 502
13. Hannah Römmelt 2004 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:29,78 498
14. Lena Kornek 2008 SSV Mutterstadt 00:29,97 488
15. Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,09 483
16. Fleur Valerius 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:30,16 479
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16. Kinga Kowalik 2007 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:30,16 479
18. Caja Helene Schott 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:30,40 468
19. Lena Felicitas Umland 2010 SG Worms 00:30,46 465
20. Mara-Emely Kremer 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,47 465
21. Marie Allmann 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:30,68 455
22. Elisa Graf 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:30,71 454
23. Emma Pretz 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,80 450
24. Lisanne Zoe Haas 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,83 449
25. Leilani Filser 2011 WSV Speyer 00:30,92 445
26. Leonie Sünnen 2007 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:30,97 443
27. Hanna Käfer 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:31,01 441
28. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,02 440
29. Lea Attig 2012 SG Worms 00:31,07 438
30. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:31,08 438
31. Marlene Kopf 2008 SSC Landau 00:31,10 437
32. Sofia Lecci 2011 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:31,12 436
33. Sophie Koßmann 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:31,13 436
34. Judith Sieberg 2009 WSV Speyer 00:31,18 434
35. Silja Sprenger 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:31,22 432
36. Marie Geißert 2010 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:31,27 430
37. Emma Wilhelm 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,28 430
37. Sofiia Luchko 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:31,28 430
39. Katharina Traut 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:31,41 424
40. Linnea Frank 2012 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:31,43 423
41. Joscelin Tarpen 2009 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:31,56 418
42. Sarah Pilicek 2009 TV Bad Bergzabern 00:31,66 414
43. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,72 412
44. Lea Kurz 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:31,90 405
45. Laura Janzer 2010 SG Worms 00:31,92 404
46. Anna Zimmermann 2008 SSC Landau 00:31,97 402
47. Leonie Polotzek 2012 SC Wörth 00:32,02 400
47. Ricarda Clemens 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:32,02 400
49. Liana Da Costa 2008 SG Westerwald 00:32,06 399
50. Nora Wilke 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:32,09 398
51. Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,11 397
52. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,12 397
53. Angelina Werwein 2011 Ludwigshafener SV 00:32,14 396
53. Linda Maria Supe 2010 SSC Landau 00:32,14 396
55. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 00:32,15 396
56. Irem Senhalli 2012 SG Worms 00:32,16 395
57. Victoria Ishikow 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:32,20 394
58. Lia-Madeleine Lehmann 2010 WSV Speyer 00:32,21 393
59. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 00:32,22 393
60. Marit-Henrike Trapp 2009 VfR Simmern 00:32,34 389
61. Maja Gelbert 2008 Ludwigshafener SV 00:32,40 386
62. Maja Schlaf 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,43 385
63. Kate Schröder 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:32,46 384
64. Josepha Sailer 2010 WSV Speyer 00:32,54 381
65. Eva Gensty 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 00:32,56 381
66. Ayda Kiarie 2012 SG Worms 00:32,57 380
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67. Leni Herrmann 2010 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:32,58 380
68. Finja Kuhn 2010 SSC Landau 00:32,59 380
69. Lilly Mercedes Mand 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,60 379 EnM
70. Maren Dohn 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:32,68 377
71. Constance Frank 2011 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:32,76 374
72. Chiara Dubois 2007 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:32,91 369 EnM
72. Marta Korotchenko 2012 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:32,91 369
74. Milena Wegele 2012 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:33,00 366
75. Angelina Hryshchenko 2012 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:33,03 365
76. Maja Vivien Walter 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:33,06 364
77. Lilly Faber 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,10 362
78. Matilda Amelia Benyo 2012 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:33,12 362
79. Sarina Hansen 2010 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:33,13 361 EnM
80. Emilie Seither 2009 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:33,14 361 EnM
81. Leyla Makeev 2012 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:33,16 360
82. Lena Dichtl 2010 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:33,27 357 EnM
83. Emely Kubiczeck 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:33,30 356 EnM
84. Sophie Winkens 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 00:33,32 355
85. Lara Clemens 2011 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:33,41 352
86. Linneá Sofie Lehmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,49 350
87. Lena Tillack 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,50 350 EnM
88. Stella Dubois 2011 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:33,80 340 EnM
89. Lina Döring 2012 TPSV Enkenbach 00:33,83 339
90. Carolina Pommer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,84 339
91. Susanna Stiny 2011 TV Bad Bergzabern 00:33,86 339 EnM
92. Laura Wagner 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,97 335
93. Amelie Prinz 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:34,17 329
94. Magdalena Schmidt 2011 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:34,36 324 EnM
95. Julia Awad 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,49 320 EnM
96. Lina Stroh 2012 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:34,51 320
97. Hannah Hölscher 2012 SSC Landau 00:34,72 314
98. Malva-Stine Trapp 2012 VfR Simmern 00:35,52 293 EnM
99. Darja Terebunskyy 2011 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:35,74 288 EnM
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